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W ome n /  X S /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 05B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Haw ii A yanou2132
Rodina 

9.425 9.525 9.3009.650 37.900
2 3T 1T 4 1 

1 

M ar ie  Giagou2098
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.350 9.425 9.2259.400 37.400
3 7T 6T 7T 2 

2 

Br ianna  Quaccia2160
V-Force 

9.450 9.650 8.8759.400 37.375
1 1T 6T 13 3 

3 

Veola  Giagou2099
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 9.650 9.0759.550 37.350
5T 1T 3T 11 4 

4 

T edi Ke le j ian2156
V-Force 

9.150 9.475 9.1259.550 37.300
4 5T 3T 10 5 

5 

Eden M iranda2158
V-Force 

8.950 9.250 9.3259.525 37.050
7T 10 5 2T 6 

6 

Em m a Leoniak2100
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 9.525 9.2259.325 36.775
12 3T 9T 7T 7T

7T

S avannah F illebrow n2150
V-Force 

8.925 9.300 9.3259.225 36.775
10 9 11 2T 7T

7T

V ictor ia  M endoza2075
Ex treme 

8.950 9.025 9.4009.325 36.700
7T 11 9T 1 9 

9 

Abiga il Lopez2101
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.475 9.2009.100 36.675
11 5T 12 9 10 

10 

Em m a Cam pbe llHughes2149
V-Force 

8.950 9.000 9.2509.350 36.550
7T 12 8 6 11 

11 

Rania  A kbar2057
Edge

9.075 9.425 9.2758.700 36.475
5T 7T 13 5 12 

12 

Eve lyn M arsha ll2074
Ex treme 

8.600 8.825 8.9259.650 36.000
13 13 1T 12 13 

13 
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W ome n /  X S /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 05B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Brynn M orr isey2103
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.375 9.400 9.7259.625 38.125
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

M a lie  Iw ane2111
Head Over Hee ls

9.250 9.550 9.4509.350 37.600
2 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Lana  M yovich2159
V-Force 

9.225 9.075 9.3259.700 37.325
3 6 1 3 3 

3 

Gabr ie lle  R iva rd2066
Edge

9.100 9.350 9.2259.450 37.125
4T 4 3 4 4 

4 

Hannah Faulkner2059
Edge

8.675 9.375 9.2009.350 36.600
11 3 4T 5T 5 

5 

Zoey S te lla2077
Ex treme 

8.850 8.875 9.2009.350 36.275
9T 10 4T 5T 6 

6 

M eghm a M ukherjee2134
Rodina 

9.100 9.000 9.0759.075 36.250
4T 7T 9 7T 7 

7 

M ia  Harr is2153
V-Force 

8.950 8.925 9.0759.250 36.200
6T 9 7T 7T 8 

8 

A lina  Danie l2095
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.100 8.5009.250 35.750
8 5 7T 11 9 

9 

O livia  P itin2065
Edge

8.950 9.000 9.0008.600 35.550
6T 7T 11 9 10 

10 

A lannah S w a in2163
V-Force 

8.850 8.575 8.9008.625 34.950
9T 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Char lotte  M aga le tti2133
Rodina 

9.400 9.750 9.4509.825 38.425
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kenda ll Ga lliano2073
Ex treme 

9.100 9.600 9.6009.325 37.625
3T 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Coco Duarte2097
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.400 9.300 9.4259.475 37.600
1T 4 2 3 3 

3 

S abe lla  S anchez2161
V-Force 

8.800 9.450 9.1759.325 36.750
8T 3 4T 6 4 

4 

Ileanna  S a lvador2104
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 9.175 9.0509.350 36.525
6 5 3 8T 5 

5 

Kenz ie  W ehrm an2069
Edge

9.100 9.125 9.1009.050 36.375
3T 6 10T 7 6 

6 

Hudsen Ham m rich2152
V-Force 

9.050 8.900 9.0509.200 36.200
5 11 6T 8T 7 

7 

Nancy T erkildsen2164
V-Force 

8.850 8.925 9.2759.100 36.150
7 9T 9 4 8 

8 

Abbie  S chultz2105
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 9.075 8.9009.125 35.850
10 7 8 11 9 

9 

A lly Pae tz2076
Ex treme 

8.550 9.000 9.2009.050 35.800
12 8 10T 5 10 

10 

Po lina  T a rasova3074
East Bay

8.800 8.625 8.9509.200 35.575
8T 13 6T 10 11 

11 

June  W adem an2078
Ex treme 

8.500 8.925 8.8508.875 35.150
13 9T 12 12 12 

12 

A lexia  M artinez2102
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.675 8.8258.300 34.400
11 12 13 13 13 

13 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  D e lta  C la ss ic  In v ita tio n a l
M eet Results
Ma r 11-13, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 2 /2 0 2 2  5 :3 3  P M

W ome n /  X S /  Se nior  B
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lorra ina  A llen2131
Rodina 

9.500 9.475 9.7009.575 38.250
1T 2T 4 1T 1 

1 

Jade  Ow ens2064
Edge

9.500 9.000 9.7009.650 37.850
1T 11 2 1T 2 

2 

Am anda  W esson2070
Edge

9.325 9.325 9.4759.700 37.825
4 5T 1 3T 3 

3 

S a ra  Ham blin2060
Edge

9.125 9.450 9.4259.625 37.625
7T 4 3 5 4T

4T

T ara  S e r i2067
Edge

9.200 9.475 9.4759.475 37.625
6 2T 6 3T 4T

4T

Hannah Bray2092
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 9.500 9.2009.300 37.250
5 1 9 8 6 

6 

S abr ina  Dow ning2058
Edge

9.125 9.325 9.0759.500 37.025
7T 5T 5 10T 7 

7 

A lani Estecoc2072
Ex treme 

9.450 9.150 9.0759.200 36.875
3 8 10T 10T 8 

8 

Abbie  S choe ttle r2162
V-Force 

8.800 9.075 9.2259.350 36.450
11T 9 8 6T 9 

9 

Ca llie  M cC la in2157
V-Force 

8.525 9.175 9.1759.450 36.325
14 7 7 9 10 

10 

Brooke  Blackstock3068
East Bay

8.925 9.050 8.9009.200 36.075
10 10 10T 14 11 

11 

M ar issa  Dom inguez2096
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 8.650 9.2259.150 36.050
9 14 13 6T 12 

12 

S a ige  Ca rs te rsen2093
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.875 8.9259.050 35.650
11T 13 14 13 13 

13 

Ada line  C raw ford2071
Ex treme 

8.625 8.550 8.9509.175 35.300
13 15 12 12 14 

14 

Jilly C la rk2094
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 8.975 8.7509.000 35.125
15 12 15 15 15 

15 
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W ome n /  X S /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 05B

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Rodina  * 114.575 28.325 28.750 29.050 28.450

21 1 1

2131 Lorra ina  A llen 9.500 9.475 9.7009.575

2132 Haw ii A yanou 9.425 9.525 9.3009.650

2133 Char lotte  M aga le tti 9 .400 9.750 9.4509.825

2 Edge * 114.000 28.025 28.350 28.975 28.650

13 4 2

2064 Jade  Ow ens 9.500 9.7009.650

2070 Am anda  W esson 9.325 9.4759.700

2067 T ara  S e r i 9.200 9.475 9.475

2060 S ara  Ham blin 9.450 9.625

2057 Rania  A kbar 9.425

3 Gy mna st ics  Unlimite d * 113.825 28.125 28.675 28.650 28.375

32 2 4

2097 Coco Duarte 9.400 9.4259.475

2103 Brynn M orr isey 9.375 9.7259.625

2098 M ar ie  Giagou 9.350 9.225

2099 Veola  Giagou 9.650 9.550

2100 Em m a Leoniak 9.525

2092 Hannah Bray 9.500

4 V -Force  * 113.150 27.825 28.575 28.775 27.975

54 3 3

2160 Br ianna  Quaccia 9.450 9.650

2159 Lana  M yovich 9.225 9.3259.700

2156 T edi Ke le j ian 9.150 9.475 9.550

2161 S abe lla  S anchez 9.450

2158 Eden M iranda 9.3259.525

2150 S avannah F illebrow n 9.325

5 Ext re me  * 111.800 27.500 27.775 28.325 28.200

45 5 5

2072 A lani Estecoc 9.450 9.150

2073 Kenda ll Ga lliano 9.100 9.600 9.6009.325

2075 V ictor ia  M endoza 8.950 9.025 9.400

2074 Eve lyn M arsha ll 9 .650

2077 Zoey S te lla 9.2009.350
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